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Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引
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a dinosaur for every age
un dinosaure pour tout âge
un dinosaurio para cada edad

Each set sold separately and available for diff erent periods of time.
Les ensembles sont vendus séparément et à des périodes diff érentes.
Cada set se vende por separado y está disponible durante un cierto período de tiempo.

CARNOTAURUS
76941

BABY TRICERATOPS
76940

BARYONYX
76942

Baby Velociraptor
76942

TRICERATOPS
10939

T. rex
10939

STYGIMOLOCH
76939

BABY ANKYLOSAURUS
76939

76942

76941

76940

10939

76939

© Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
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LEGO.com/productfeedback

Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

《条款及条件》适用

6384856
© Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. 
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1x
6248908

4x
6251291

1x
6103249

1x
6361951

1x
6364627

1x
4162916

4x
6172233

3x
6364560

1x
6275030

1x
4221886

2x
6335567

1x
6338135

1x
6251403

2x
6002837

1x
6259700

1x
4547489

1x
6050914

5x
6249091

4x
6063671

3x
4218749

1x
6236914

1x
4288513

1x
6219785

1x
4666611

1x
6364610

1x
4125217

4x
6007897

4x
6256881

2x
301021

2x
4633914

1x
302021

1x
366621

1x
4259903

2x
416221

1x
6341463

1x
4624985

1x
9553

1x
300224

1x
6170421

1x
6170545

2x
6347310

2x
6310268

1x
4162443

1x
371026

4x
4619323

1x
6172984

2x
663626

1x
602026

1x
6062166

2x
366628

1x
6313099

2x
6269040

1x
4119479

1x
6223823

1x
6339915

1x
6245195

2x
6251290

1x
6279875

38



1x
6368990

1x
4211204

2x
6276850

1x
6364608

1x
4211503

1x
4211350

1x
4211632

1x
6170708

2x
4599496

2x
6059033

1x
6116263

1x
6115080

1x
6191976

1x
4211006

2x
6062482

1x
6365025

1x
6284416

1x
6364557

1x
6223251

1x
6365603

1x
6365029

1x
6223311

1x
6368591

1x
6366671

1x
6366672

1x
6364607

1x
6364606

1x
6364609

1x1x
6290260

1x
6364609

1x
63689746368974

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                



LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. 6384857

© Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
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LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. 6384842

© Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.


